
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-0451 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:4/20/2020 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:7/28/2020 7/28/2020

Title: Commission District(s): All
REN - Card Access (Keyscan) Installation, Maintenance and Repair (Annual Contract - 2nd Renewal
of 2 Options to Renew): Contract No. 1119074 for use by the Departments of Facilities Management
(FM) and Police Services (PS). This contract consists of the installation, maintenance and repair of all
card access points. Awarded to Southeastern Security Professionals, LLC.  Amount Not To Exceed:
$221,263.68.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes - 2020-0451, 2. UD Contract Renewal Request - PS, 3. UD Contract Renewal
Request - FM

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners7/28/2020 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

7/14/2020 1 Pass

deferred to the next meetingBoard of Commissioners7/14/2020 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole7/7/2020 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

